
I am known as Rhum, Ron or more commonly as Rum 

The pirates fought over me and the sailors treated me with dignity 
I was Lord Nelsons chaperone and George Washington used me as 
a token bribe
Yes, I have been around for a long while 
Made from sugar cane, I have many impurities...
Distilled I am clear 
Casked and aged I am golden raisin 
And mixed with caramel I am dark brown 
In many countries I am a way of life, I share in christenings of new 
born, blessings of dwellings and even used to heal wounds. 
But I am best on the rocks to bring pleasure and satisfaction to 
those who know me and understand the complexities of my being

Enjoy!

Rhum List





Anguilla 							    
Pyrat XO Reserve 						    

Antigua
Cavalier Puncheon Overproof  				  
English Harbour 5yr 						   
Soldiers Bay Silver						    

Australia
Budaberg Original						    
Budaberg Spiced 						    
Inner Circle Red 						    
Holey Dollar Cask 						    
Holey Dollar Premium 					   

Austria
Stroh 60 							     

Barbados
Doorley’s 12yr 						    
Doorley’s 3yr 							    
Doorley’s 5yr 							    
Doorley’s XO 							    
Foursquare 9yr 						    
Foursquare Spiced 						    
Malibu 							     
Mount Gay 							     
Mount Gay 1703 						    
Mount Gay Black Barrel 					   
Mount Gay Old Barrel Selection
Plantation Barbados 2001					   
Plantation Barbados 5yr Signature Blend 			 
Plantation XO Decanter 					   
RL Seale’s 10 yr 						    
Sixty Six Family Reserve 					   
St Nicholas Abbey 5yr 					   
St. Nicholas Abey White 	  				  

25ml

5.50

5.50
5.10
4.30 

4.30 
5.50 
4.30
5.50
4.50

4.30

5.50
4.30
4.50
5.00
5.10
4.30
3.80
4.00

15.50
5.50

19.50
5.50
4.50
6.70
5.50
5.50
8.50
6.70 

50ml

10.10

10.10
9.30
7.50

7.50
10.10

7.50
10.10

8.20

7.50

10.10
7.50
8.20
9.30
9.30
7.50
7.00
7.40

29.80
10.10
38.00
10.10

8.20
12.30
10.10
10.10
15.60
12.30



Bermuda
Goslings 151 						    
Goslings Black Seal 						   
Goslings Family Reserve 					   

British Virgin Isles
Pusser’s Blue Label 						    
Pusser’s Gunpowder Proof 					   
Pussers Red 15yrs 						    
Pussers Spiced 						    

Canada
Black Stripe White 						    
Iceberg Silver 							    

Caribbean
Banks 5 Island White					   
Banks 7yr Golden Age					   
Banks Endeavour Dark					   
Calados White						    
Caraibes							     
Red Leg Spiced						    

Caribbean
Sailor Jerry 							     
Anansi Spiced 						    
Pirate’s Grog 							    
Plantage Cane 						    
Rebellion Premium Black 					   
Rebellion Spiced 						    
Rumshak Spiced 						    
The Duppy Share 					   
The Wild Geese Golden 					   
Virgin Gorda 							    
West Rock Spiced 						    

25ml

£5.50
£5.10
£9.00

£4.50
£5.10
£6.70
£4.00

£4.50
£5.10

£5.50
£5.50

£45.00
£4.00
£5.50
£4.00

£4.30
£3.80
£4.50
£5.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£6.00
£4.00

50ml

£10.10
£9.30

£17.90

£8.20
£9.30

£12.30
£7.40

£8.20
£9.30

£10.10
£10.10
£85.00

£7.40
£10.10

£7.40

£7.50
£7.00
£8.20

£10.10
£7.40
£7.40
£7.40
£8.20
£7.40

£10.90
£7.40



Columbia
La Hechicera 							    
Dictador 20 yrs 						    
Dictador Amre 100 						    
Dictador Solera XO Insolent 				  

Cuba
Arecha Anejo Reserva 					   
Bacardi 8 							     
Bacardi Blanco 						    
Bacardi Carta ‘Fucgo’ 					   
Bacardi Carta ‘Negra’ 					   
Bacardi Carta ‘Oro’ 						    
Bacardi ‘Graduacion’ 44-5% 				  
Bacardi Oakheart 						    
Bacardi Oro 							     
Cubay 10yr Anejo Superior 					  
Cubay 5yr Anejo 						    
Cubay Carta Blanca 						    
Facundo Eximo 10yr 					   
Havana 15 yrs 						    
Havana 3 yrs 							    
Havana 7 yrs 							    

Cuba

Havana Anejo Epecial 					   
Havana Blanco 						    
Havana Seleccion de Maestros 				  
Legendario Carta Blanca Superior 				  
Legendario Dorado 						    
Santiago de Cuba 25yr Extra Anejo 			 

Dominica
Bermudez 1852 Aniversario 				  

25ml

£6.00
£7.20
£6.70

£10.80

£4.50
£5.10
£3.80
£4.30
£4.30
£4.50
£6.00
£4.00
£4.30
£6.00
£4.30
£4.00
£6.70

£17.00
£3.80
£4.50

£4.30
£3.80
£8.50
£5.10
£4.50

£39.70

£4.50

50ml

£10.90
£13.50
£12.30
£21.60

£8.20
£9.30
£7.00
£7.50
£7.50
£8.20

£10.90
£7.40
£7.50

£10.60
£7.50
£7.40

£12.30
£32.50

£7.00
£8.20

£7.50
£7.40

£16.00
£9.30
£8.20

£77.50

£8.20



Dominican Republic
Atlantico Platinum 						    
Atlantico Private Cask 					   
Atlantico Reserva 						    
Barcelo Anejo 						    
Barcelo Blanco 						    
Barcelo Gran Platinum 					   
Barcelo Grand Anejo 						   
Barcelo Imperial 						    
Brugal 1888 							    
Brugal Anejo 							    
Brugal Blanco Especial Xtra Dry 				  
Brugal Xtra Viejo 8yrs 					   
Brugal XV/ Exclusiva 					   
Cubaney Exquisito 21yr 					   
Kirk & Sweeney 12yr 					   
Matusalem 15 Gran Reserva 				  
Matusalem 7yrs 						    
Matusalem Classico 						    
Matusalem Platino 						    

East Africa
Matugga Golden 						    

England
Rumbullion 							     
Rumbullion Navy Strength 					   

France
Fair 5yr 	

Germany 
Hansen Echter Ubersee 					   
Turoa 									       

25ml

£5.10
£5.50
£5.10
£4.30
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£5.10
£6.00
£4.30
£4.50
£5.10
£4.50
£7.70
£6.70
£5.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.30

£6.00

£5.50
£6.70

£5.10

£4.00
£4.50

50ml

£9.30
£10.10

£9.30
£7.50
£7.40
£8.20
£8.20
£9.30

£11.00
£10.10

£8.20
£9.30
£8.20

£14.30
£12.30
£10.10

£8.20
£8.20
£7.50

£10.90

£10.10
£12.30

£9.30

£7.40
£8.20



Granada
12 Degrees 						    
Clarke’s Court 37 blend 					   
Clarke’s Court Old Grog 					   
Clarke’s Court Pure Jab 					   
Clarke’s Court Special Dark 					  
Westerhall Plantation 					   
Westerhall Superb Light 					   
Westerhall Vintage 						    

Guadeloupe
Bellevue Guadeloupe 1998 					  
Damoiseau 8yr 						    
Damoiseau XO 						    
Karukera Gold 						    
Karukera Vieux Agricole 					   

Guatemala
Bortan 18 Anejo
Bortan Solera 1893
Botran Reserva Blanca
Montecristo 
Zacapa Centenario XO
Zacapa Reserva Limitada 2014
Zacapa Sistema Solera 23yr
Zacapa XO

Guyana
El Dorado 12Yrs
El Dorado 151 Proof
El Dorado 15Yrs
El Dorado 21yr
El Dorado 3yr
El Dorado 5yrs
El Dorado 8Yrs
Mezan Guyana 2005
Red Bonny
Skipper Demerara
Wood’S 100
XM 5yr D’aguiar’s

25ml

£4.30
£8.00
£5.10
£5.50
£5.10
£4.50
£4.30
£7.20

£8.50
£8.00
£7.70
£5.10
£5.50

£5.50
£6.00
£4.30
£5.10

£14.40
£10.80

£7.70
£11.50

£5.50
£6.00
£6.50

£11.50
£4.30
£4.50
£5.10
£5.50
£4.30
£4.00
£5.10
£7.20

50ml

£7.50
£15.00

£9.30
£10.10

£9.30
£8.20
£7.50

£17.00

£16.00
£15.00
£14.30

£9.30
£10.10

£10.10
£10.90

£7.50
£9.30

£27.60
£21.60
£14.30
£22.00

£10.10
£10.90
£12.10
£22.00

£7.50
£8.20
£9.30

£10.10
£7.50
£7.40
£9.30

£13.50



25ml

£6.70
£4.30
£4.50
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50

£5.10

£4.30
£5.50

£17.50
£5.10
£3.80
£4.30
£4.30
£3.80
£5.50
£7.70
£4.00
£5.50
£5.10
£5.50
£3.80
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.50
£5.10
£5.10
£3.80
£4.00
£9.80
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.50
£4.50

50ml

£12.30
£7.50
£8.20

£10.90
£10.90
£10.10

£9.30

£7.50
£10.10
£32.50

£9.30
£7.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.00

£10.10
£9.30
£7.40

£10.10
£9.30

£10.10
£7.00
£7.40
£7.40
£7.40

£10.10
£9.30
£9.30
£7.00
£7.40

£18.50
£10.10
£10.10
£10.10

£8.20
£8.20

Haiti
Barbancourt 15yr
Barbancourt 3* 4yr
Barbancourt 5Star (8 Yrs)
Clairin Casimir
Clairin Sajous
Clairin Vaval 

India
Sikkim XXX Prize
				  

Jamaica
Alnwick
Appleton 12 Yrs
Appleton 21 Yrs
Appleton Reserva Blend
Appleton Special
Appleton VX
Blackwell’s
Captain Morgan
Captain Morgan Private Srock
Coruba 18yrs
Coruba Blanca
Coruba Cigar 12yrs
Coruba Dark Oveproof
Fire Velvet
Koko Kanu
Lambs Navy
Lambs Spiced
Lambs Spiced Cherry
Mezan Jamaica 2000
Mezan Jamaica 2003
Mezan Jamaica XO
Morgan Spiced
Myers
Plantation Jamaica 1998 
Plantation Jamaica 2001
Smatt’s Silver
Smith & Cross
W&N Ovproof
Hee Joy Spiced



Japan
Nine Leaves 2015
Nine Leaves French Oak Cask
Ogasawara
	

Martinique
Clement Creole Shrubb
Clement Vieux XO
Clement VSOP Agricole
Clement XO
J Bally Agricole
J Bally Paille Gold
JM / Cuvee Fondateur
JM Agricole Gold
JM Agricole White
JM XO
La Mauny 1749 Ambre
La Mauny Blanc
La Mauny Extra Rubi
La Mauny VSOP
Trois Rivieres 8yrs
Trois Rivieres Ambre
Trois Rivieres Blanc
Trois Rivieres Cuvee Du Moulin
Trois Rivieres VSOP

Mauritius
Flamboyant Vieux
Gold of Mauritius
Green Island Oveproof
Green Island Spiced Gold
Green Island Superior Light
Mauritius Club
New Grove Dark
New Grove Silver
New Grove Spiced
New Grove White plantation
Penny Blue XO
Pink Pigeon Vanilla
St Aubin 1819
	

25ml

£6.70
£7.70
£8.50

£5.10
£8.00
£5.50

£19.90
£5.10
£5.10

£15.80
£6.00
£5.50
£8.50
£4.50
£4.50

£18.50
£6.70

£11.00
£5.50
£5.10
£6.50
£7.70

£5.50
£5.10
£5.50
£5.50
£4.00
£5.10
£4.30
£4.00
£4.30
£4.00
£6.00
£4.50
£5.50

50ml

£12.30
£14.30
£16.00

£9.30
£15.00
£10.10
£38.50

£9.30
£9.30

£30.10
£10.90
£10.10
£16.00

£8.20
£8.20

£35.90
£12.30
£21.00
£10.10

£9.30
£11.00
£14.30

£10.10
£9.30

£10.10
£10.10

£7.40
£9.30
£7.50
£7.40
£7.50
£7.40

£10.90
£8.20
£9.30



Mauritius
Starr African
Tilambic 151

Mexico
Deadhead
Mocambo 10yrs
Prohibido Habanero 12yr

Nepal
Coronation Khukri
			 

Netherlands
Zuidam Flying Dutchman
		
	
Nicaragua
Flor de Cana 25yr Centenario
Flor De Cana 4yr Gold
Flor De Cana 4Yrs White
Flor de Cana 5yr /Black Label
Plantation Nicaragua 2003

Panama
Abuelo 12yr Anejo
Abuelo 7yr
Abuelo Anejo
Cana Brava 3yr
Cortez Blanco
De Jeremy Reserva
De Jeremy Spiced
De Jeremy Spiced Hardcore edition
DP Origenes 18yr
Malecon Reserva Imperial
Mezan Panama 1999
Plantation Panama 2004
Selvarey Cacao Dark
Zafra 21 yrs

25ml

£7.70
£8.00

£7.20
£4.50
£4.30

£5.50

£4.50

£15.60
£4.50
£4.30
£4.50
£5.50

£5.10
£4.30
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£5.10
£4.50
£5.10
£7.20
£9.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£8.00

50ml

£14.30
£15.00

£13.50
£8.20
£7.50

£10.10

£8.20

£29.40
£8.20
£7.50
£8.20

£10.10

£9.30
£7.50
£7.40
£8.20
£7.40
£9.30
£8.20
£9.30

£13.50
£17.00
£10.10
£10.10
£10.90
£15.00



Paraguay
Papagayo Organic White
	

Peru
Cartavio 1929 Solera
Cartavio Silver
Millonario Sistema Solera 15 Reserva
Millonario Solera XO

Philipines
Tanduay White
Don Papa 10yr
Don Papa Small Batch

Puerto Rico
Don Q Anejo
Don Q Cristal
Don Q Gold
Don Q Gran Anejo

Reunion Island

Cap Savana 3yr
Savana 1948 Agricole
Savana Creol 6yr Agricole
Savana Intense 55

Scotland
O.V.D. Old Vatted Demerara

Seychelles
Takamaka Spiced
Takamaka St. Andre 8yr

25ml

£4.00

£6.00
£4.30
£6.00
£9.80

£4.00
£5.50
£5.10

£4.50
£4.30
£4.50
£8.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.70
£6.00

£4.00

£4.00
£5.50

50ml

£7.70

£10.90
£7.50

£10.90
£18.50

£7.40
£10.10

£9.30

£8.20
£7.50
£8.20

£14.90

£10.90
£10.90
£12.30
£10.90

£7.40

£7.40
£10.10



Spain
Aguere Blanco
Aguere Caramelo
Aguere Oro
Aguere Vintage Honey
Montero Gran Reserva
Ron Miel Honey
Varadero Anejo 7yr

St Barth
DeSilver White

St. Lucia
Admiral Rodney Extra Old
Chaiman’S Reserve White
Chairman’s Reserve Spiced
Element 8 Cacao
Element 8 Gold
Element 8 Platinum
Element 8 Spiced
St. Lucia 1931 

St. Vincent
Captain Bligh XO
SLR
Sparrow’s Premium
Sunset Very Strong
		
	
Thailand
Sangsom

The Philipines
Tondena Gold Manilla

25ml

£4.30
£4.50
£4.30
£4.30
£5.10
£4.00
£4.30

£4.50

£6.00
£9.50
£4.30
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£8.00

£5.10
£4.30
£4.30
£5.50

£4.50

£4.50

50ml

£7.50
£8.20
£7.50
£7.50
£9.30
£7.40
£7.50

£8.20

£10.90
£18.00

£7.50
£9.30
£9.30
£9.30
£9.30

£15.00

£9.30
£7.50
£7.50
£8.20

£8.20

£8.20



Trinidad & Tabago
10 Cane
Caribbean Jack
Caroni 12yr
Mezan Trinidad 1999 
Plantation Trinidad 2001
Plantation Trinidad Overproof Dark 73%
The Scarlet Ibis
Angostura 1824
Angostura 1919
Angostura 3yrs White
Angostura 5Yrs
Plantation Overproof
Zaya 12 yrs
O’Hara’s Spiced
Plantation Original Dark 

United Kingdom
Ancient Mariner
Bombo 40/ Caramel & Spices
Old J Spiced Gold
Old J Spiced Overproof
Old J Cherry Spiced
Old J Spiced 35%

United States
Owney’s Original NYC
Papa’s Pilar 24 dark
Seagram’s Citrus
Papa’s Pllar 3 Blonde
Corsair Spiced
Kraken Black Spiced
Lost Spirits Polynesian Inspired
Maui Gold
St George California Agricole
The Real McCoy 3yr
The Real McCoy 5yr

25ml

£6.00
£5.50
£6.70
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.10
£7.70
£4.50
£3.80
£4.00
£5.50
£8.00
£4.00
£4.30

£6.00
£4.30
£4.30
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£6.70
£8.50
£4.00
£6.00
£5.10
£4.00
£9.00
£5.50
£6.00
£4.30
£5.10

50ml

£10.90
£10.10
£12.30
£10.10
£10.10
£10.10

£9.30
£14.30

£8.20
£7.00
£7.40

£10.10
£14.00

£7.40
£7.50

£10.90
£7.50
£7.50
£7.40
£7.40
£7.40

£12.30
£16.00

£7.40
£10.90

£9.30
£7.40

£17.00
£10.10
£10.90

£7.50
£9.30



US Virgin Island
Cruzan 151
Cruzan Single Barrel

Venezuela
Diplomatico Anejo
Diplomatico Blanco Reserve
Diplomatico Reserva
Diplomatico Sngl Vintage 2001
Pampero Aniversario 25yr
Pampero Blanco
Pampero Especial
Pampero Seleccion
Santa Teresa 1796
Santa Teresa Bicentenario Anejo
Santa Teresa Claro
Santa Teresa Gran Reserva
Santa Teresa Selecto 

West Indies
Admiral Benbow Dark
Leatherback 5yr
Leatherback XO

25ml

£6.00
£5.10 

£4.30
£5.10
£5.50

£10.80
£6.00
£4.00
£4.30
£4.50
£7.00

£16.50
£4.00
£4.30
£4.50

£3.80
£4.50
£4.50

50ml

£10.90
£9.30

£7.50
£9.30

£10.10
£21.60

£9.30
£7.40
£7.50
£8.20

£13.10
£32.00

£7.40
£7.50
£8.20

£7.00
£8.20
£8.20





The Caribbean spirit flows through me… 
The food inspires my thoughts
The drink inspires my senses…
The music inspires my soul 
Together they take me back to a place that I call ‘home’ 

Lets enjoy sensibly

www.cottons-restaurant.co.uk


